
National Rail Timetable          12 December 2021 to 14 May 2022 TABLE 220

London to Scotland Caledonian Sleeper services

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   C C C C C
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry 

  Catering facilities  

 London Euston  (EUS)   d  2115 2115 2115 2350 2350
 Watford Junction  (WFJ) d  2134u 2134u 2134u 0010u 0010u
 Crewe  (CRE) ù  d  2348u 2348u 2348u
 Preston  (PRE) ÷  d  0055u 0055u 0055u
 Carlisle  (CAR) ÷  d  0507 0507
 Carstairs  (CRS) a  0615 0615

S Edinburgh  (EDB) ù  a  0723
 Motherwell  (MTH) a  0656
 Glasgow Central  (GLC)   a  0722
 Inverkeithing  (IN ) a  0457
  irkcaldy  ( DY) a  0516
 Leuchars  (LEU)   a  0544
 Dundee  (DEE) a  0605
 Carnoustie  (CAN) a  0622
 Arbroath  (ARB) a  0631
 Montrose  (MTS) a  0648
 Stonehaven  (STN) a  0715
 Aberdeen  (ABD) a  0740
 Stirling  (STG) a  0458
 Dunblane  (DBL) a  0508
 Gleneagles  (GLE) a  0524
 Perth  (PTH) a  0540
 Dunkeld   Birnam  (D D) a  0601
 Pitlochry  (PIT) a  0615
 Blair Atholl  (BLA) a  0627
 Dalwhinnie  (DLW) a  0659
 Newtonmore  (NWR) a  0710
  ingussie  ( IN) a  0716
 Aviemore  (AVM) a  0739
 Carrbridge  (CAG) a  0753
 Inverness  (INV) a  0842
 Dalmuir  (DMR) a  0605
 Dumbarton Central  (DBC) a  0616
 Helensburgh Upper  (HLU) a  0631
 Garelochhead  (GCH) a  0646
 Arrochar   Tarbet  (ART) a  0708
 Ardlui  (AUI) a  0724
 Crianlarich  (CNR) a  0745
 Upper Tyndrum  (UTY) a  0759
 Bridge Of Orchy  (BRO) a  0817
 Rannoch  (RAN) a  0844
 Corrour  (CRR) a  0858
 Tulloch  (TUL) a  0919
 Roy Bridge  (RYB) a  0931
 Spean Bridge  (SBR) a  0938
 Fort William  (FTW) a  0957

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www sleeper scot or call 0330 0 0 0500 or from overseas 44 141 555 0888
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest
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London to Scotland Caledonian Sleeper services

Sundays

 Operator   C C C C C C C C C
 Days of operation/Notes   A A A A A B B B B

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry 
  Catering facilities  

 London Euston  (EUS)   d  2100 2100 2100 2330 2330 2030 2030 2030 2134
 Watford Junction  (WFJ) d  2118u 2118u 2118u 2349u 2349u
 Crewe  (CRE) ù  d  2336u 2336u 2336u
 Preston  (PRE) ÷  d  0032u 0032u 0032u
 Carlisle  (CAR) ÷  d  0440 0440
 Carstairs  (CRS) a  0613 0613 0609

S Edinburgh  (EDB) ù  a  0723 0444
 Motherwell  (MTH) a  0656 0656
 Glasgow Central  (GLC)   a  0722 0722
 Inverkeithing  (IN ) a  0457 0457
  irkcaldy  ( DY) a  0516 0516
 Leuchars  (LEU)   a  0544 0544
 Dundee  (DEE) a  0605 0605
 Carnoustie  (CAN) a  0622 0622
 Arbroath  (ARB) a  0631 0631
 Montrose  (MTS) a  0648 0648
 Stonehaven  (STN) a  0715 0715
 Aberdeen  (ABD) a  0740 0740
 Stirling  (STG) a  0458 0458
 Dunblane  (DBL) a  0508 0508
 Gleneagles  (GLE) a  0524 0524
 Perth  (PTH) a  0540 0540
 Dunkeld   Birnam  (D D) a  0601 0601
 Pitlochry  (PIT) a  0615 0615
 Blair Atholl  (BLA) a  0627 0627
 Dalwhinnie  (DLW) a  0659 0659
 Newtonmore  (NWR) a  0710 0710
  ingussie  ( IN) a  0716 0716
 Aviemore  (AVM) a  0739 0739
 Carrbridge  (CAG) a  0753 0753
 Inverness  (INV) a  0842 0842
 Dalmuir  (DMR) a  0605 0605
 Dumbarton Central  (DBC) a  0616 0616
 Helensburgh Upper  (HLU) a  0631 0631
 Garelochhead  (GCH) a  0646 0646
 Arrochar   Tarbet  (ART) a  0708 0708
 Ardlui  (AUI) a  0724 0724
 Crianlarich  (CNR) a  0745 0745
 Upper Tyndrum  (UTY) a  0759 0759
 Bridge Of Orchy  (BRO) a  0817 0817
 Rannoch  (RAN) a  0844 0844
 Corrour  (CRR) a  0858 0858
 Tulloch  (TUL) a  0919 0919
 Roy Bridge  (RYB) a  0931 0931
 Spean Bridge  (SBR) a  0938 0938
 Fort William  (FTW) a  0957 0957

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March
B Runs from 3 April

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March
B Runs from 3 April
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Scotland to London Caledonian Sleeper services

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   C C C C C
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry 

  Catering facilities  

 Fort William  (FTW) d  1950
 Spean Bridge  (SBR) d  2009
 Roy Bridge  (RYB) d  2017
 Tulloch  (TUL) d  2030
 Corrour  (CRR) d  2053
 Rannoch  (RAN) d  2108
 Bridge Of Orchy  (BRO) d  2137
 Upper Tyndrum  (UTY) d  2155e
 Crianlarich  (CNR) d  2209
 Ardlui  (AUI) d  2228
 Arrochar   Tarbet  (ART) d  2246
 Garelochhead  (GCH) d  2312
 Helensburgh Upper  (HLU) d  2326
 Dumbarton Central  (DBC) d  2341
 Dalmuir  (DMR) d  2353
 Inverness  (INV) d  2045
 Carrbridge  (CAG) d 
 Aviemore  (AVM) d  2136u
  ingussie  ( IN) d  2150u
 Newtonmore  (NWR) d  2155u
 Dalwhinnie  (DLW) d  2211u
 Blair Atholl  (BLA) d  2235u
 Pitlochry  (PIT) d  2246u
 Dunkeld   Birnam  (D D) d  2303u
 Perth  (PTH) d  2327u
 Gleneagles  (GLE) d  2347u
 Dunblane  (DBL) d  0002u
 Stirling  (STG) d  0012u
 Falkirk Grahamston  (F G) d  0027u
 Aberdeen  (ABD) d  2143
 Stonehaven  (STN) d  2201u
 Montrose  (MTS) d  2226u
 Arbroath  (ARB) d  2244u
 Carnoustie  (CAN) d  2253u
 Dundee  (DEE) d  2309u
 Leuchars  (LEU)   d  2328u
  irkcaldy  ( DY) d  2359u
 Inverkeithing  (IN ) d  0016u
 Glasgow Central  (GLC)   d  2340
 Motherwell  (MTH) d  2357u

S Edinburgh  (EDB) ù  d  2340
 Carstairs  (CRS) d  0020u 0020u
 Carlisle  (CAR) ÷  d  0145u 0145u
 Preston  (PRE) ÷  a  0429 0429 0429
 Crewe  (CRE) ù  a  0527 0527 0527
 Watford Junction  (WFJ) a  0638 0638
 London Euston  (EUS)   a  0707 0707 0749 0749 0749

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest
e Arrives 3 minutes earlier

a Arrival time
d Departure time

Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest
e Arrives 3 minutes earlier
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Scotland to London Caledonian Sleeper services

Sundays

 Operator   C C C C C C C C C
 Days of operation/Notes   A A A A A E E E E

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry 
  Catering facilities  

 Fort William  (FTW) d  1900 1900
 Spean Bridge  (SBR) d  1918 1918
 Roy Bridge  (RYB) d  1926 1926
 Tulloch  (TUL) d  1938 1938
 Corrour  (CRR) d  2001 2001
 Rannoch  (RAN) d  2015 2015
 Bridge Of Orchy  (BRO) d  2046 2046
 Upper Tyndrum  (UTY) d  2104 2104
 Crianlarich  (CNR) d  2117 2117
 Ardlui  (AUI) d  2138 2138
 Arrochar   Tarbet  (ART) d  2156 2156
 Garelochhead  (GCH) d  2222 2222
 Helensburgh Upper  (HLU) d  2238 2238
 Dumbarton Central  (DBC) d  2255 2255
 Dalmuir  (DMR) d  2306 2306
 Inverness  (INV) d  2026 2026
 Carrbridge  (CAG) d 
 Aviemore  (AVM) d  2117u 2117u
  ingussie  ( IN) d  2131u 2131u
 Newtonmore  (NWR) d  2140u 2140u
 Dalwhinnie  (DLW) d  2152u 2152u
 Blair Atholl  (BLA) d  2221u 2221u
 Pitlochry  (PIT) d  2230u 2230u
 Dunkeld   Birnam  (D D) d  2247u 2247u
 Perth  (PTH) d  2306u 2306u
 Gleneagles  (GLE) d  2326u 2326u
 Dunblane  (DBL) d  2340u 2340u
 Stirling  (STG) d  2353u 2353u
 Falkirk Grahamston  (F G) d  0008u 0008u
 Aberdeen  (ABD) d  2143 2143
 Stonehaven  (STN) d  2201u 2201u
 Montrose  (MTS) d  2226u 2226u
 Arbroath  (ARB) d  2244u 2244u
 Carnoustie  (CAN) d  2253u 2253u
 Dundee  (DEE) d  2309u 2309u
 Leuchars  (LEU)   d  2328u 2328u
  irkcaldy  ( DY) d  2359u 2359u
 Inverkeithing  (IN ) d  0016u 0016u
 Glasgow Central  (GLC)   d  2315 2146
 Motherwell  (MTH) d  2330u 2202u

S Edinburgh  (EDB) ù  d  2315 2325
 Carstairs  (CRS) d  2350u 2350u 2221u
 Carlisle  (CAR) ÷  d  0144u 0144u
 Preston  (PRE) ÷  a  0429 0429 0429
 Crewe  (CRE) ù  a  0527 0527 0527
 Watford Junction  (WFJ) a  0638 0638
 London Euston  (EUS)   a  0707 0707 0749 0749 0749 0707 0910 0910 0910

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)
 

a Arrival timea Arrival time
d Departure time
a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March
E Runs from 3 April

a Arrival time
d Departure time
s Stops to set down only
u Stops to pick up only

Stops on re uest

A Runs until 27 March
E Runs from 3 April


